8:-8:30

8:30-9

Air Pollution and Health Research Symposium
Sponsored by EHSC and IHHE
November 21, 2024
Memorial Art Gallery

Continental breakfast

Welcome & Overview of Air Pollution Research at URMC

Laboratory Based Investigation

9-10:15
10:15-11
11-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12

12-12:45
12:45-1:15
1:15-2

Local Speakers

Matthew Campen (University of New Mexico)
Q&A

Coffee Break

Local speakers

LUNCH
Community air monitoring and Group discussion
POSTERS

Population Based Studies

2-3:15
3:154
4-4:15
4:15-4:30
4:30-5

5-5:15

5:15-6

Local Speakers

Marianthi-Anna Kioumourtzoglou (Columbia University)
Q&A

Coffee Break

Local speakers

Awards and Acknowledgements

Reception, Museum wander



